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Camp. Cat. Estiu Aleví 2023
PICORNELL (BCN), 17 - 19/6/2023

Prova 67 Masc., 400m Estils 13 anys masculi
19/06/2023 Resultats
MMN 4:55.81 , AGUILERA FANDIÑO POL BARCELONA 20/07/2017
MMC 4:55.81 , AGUILERA FANDIÑO POL BARCELONA 20/07/2017

Classificació ANY TempsPunts CCE Aleví

1. VELA OBIOLS, Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 5:02.40 35,00
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:47.97 39.13 250m: 3:09.17 44.12 350m: 4:29.13 35.03

100m: 1:08.84 37.77 200m: 2:25.05 37.08 300m: 3:54.10 44.93 400m: 5:02.40 33.27

2. GOMEZ BORRERO, Pau 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:28.11 33,00
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:55.61 43.71 250m: 3:25.74 47.64 350m: 4:50.31 38.19

100m: 1:11.90 38.96 200m: 2:38.10 42.49 300m: 4:12.12 46.38 400m: 5:28.11 37.80

3. MONTRAVETA JO, Marc 10 Fed Andorrana 5:36.90 31,00
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:03.08 43.24 250m: 3:35.44 49.40 350m: 5:01.69 36.81

100m: 1:19.84 43.22 200m: 2:46.04 42.96 300m: 4:24.88 49.44 400m: 5:36.90 35.21

4. FEITO ARSO, Pol 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:40.16 29,00
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:04.15 40.69 250m: 3:33.50 48.36 350m: 5:02.04 39.41

100m: 1:23.46 45.08 200m: 2:45.14 40.99 300m: 4:22.63 49.13 400m: 5:40.16 38.12

5. COLL GÜELL, Arnau 10 C.N. Banyoles 5:44.99 28,00
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:09.40 47.17 250m: 3:40.73 47.38 350m: 5:07.75 39.73

100m: 1:22.23 44.79 200m: 2:53.35 43.95 300m: 4:28.02 47.29 400m: 5:44.99 37.24

6. RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA, Daniel 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:47.06 27,00
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:07.79 47.84 250m: 3:40.73 48.51 350m: 5:09.11 40.71

100m: 1:19.95 42.94 200m: 2:52.22 44.43 300m: 4:28.40 47.67 400m: 5:47.06 37.95

7. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tàrrega 5:49.89 26,00
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:08.53 48.39 250m: 3:43.93 50.53 350m: 5:13.46 39.38

100m: 1:20.14 43.04 200m: 2:53.40 44.87 300m: 4:34.08 50.15 400m: 5:49.89 36.43

8. MARQUES GUINOVART, Gerard 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:51.46 25,00
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:06.85 45.61 250m: 3:41.76 49.26 350m: 5:13.51 41.29

100m: 1:21.24 44.68 200m: 2:52.50 45.65 300m: 4:32.22 50.46 400m: 5:51.46 37.95

9. DORADO TOMAS, Pablo 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:51.68 24,00
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:10.13 47.14 250m: 3:44.33 50.28 350m: 5:15.21 40.37

100m: 1:22.99 46.05 200m: 2:54.05 43.92 300m: 4:34.84 50.51 400m: 5:51.68 36.47

10. HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric 10 C.N. Terrassa 5:53.60 23,00
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 2:03.53 46.39 250m: 3:39.91 51.25 350m: 5:14.02 40.97

100m: 1:17.14 42.77 200m: 2:48.66 45.13 300m: 4:33.05 53.14 400m: 5:53.60 39.58

11. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 6:02.77 22,00
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:11.08 47.58 250m: 3:49.19 53.78 350m: 5:23.27 41.86

100m: 1:23.50 45.24 200m: 2:55.41 44.33 300m: 4:41.41 52.22 400m: 6:02.77 39.50

12. NARVAEZ VIGO, Logan Steve 10 C.N. Montjuic 6:15.80 21,00
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:14.52 51.91 250m: 3:56.02 53.61 350m: 5:34.19 43.01

100m: 1:22.61 46.10 200m: 3:02.41 47.89 300m: 4:51.18 55.16 400m: 6:15.80 41.61

13. JOAN I PELLEJÀ, Damià 10 C.N. Tarraco 6:23.20 20,00
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:22.07 52.65 250m: 4:02.95 52.38 350m: 5:40.58 45.94

100m: 1:29.42 50.53 200m: 3:10.57 48.50 300m: 4:54.64 51.69 400m: 6:23.20 42.62

14. PROENZA ROS, Roger 10 C.N. Badia 6:30.22 19,00
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:24.00 49.85 250m: 4:08.21 54.40 350m: 5:48.61 43.64

100m: 1:34.15 52.56 200m: 3:13.81 49.81 300m: 5:04.97 56.76 400m: 6:30.22 41.61

15. CALDAS BUSTOS, Xavier 10 C.N. Mataró 6:37.43 18,00
50m: 42.59 42.59 150m: 2:23.83 50.38 250m: 4:10.08 56.60 350m: 5:52.23 45.83

100m: 1:33.45 50.86 200m: 3:13.48 49.65 300m: 5:06.40 56.32 400m: 6:37.43 45.20


